

Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that Imamatul Ummah Faizah Published following article Integrated Curriculum Development Model Islamic Religious Education At Pondok Pesantren Muhammadiyah An-Nur Sidoarjo

Volume 13, Issue 1, pp: 23-34

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Abdul Haris

Published following article

Integrated Curriculum Development Model Islamic Religious Education At Pondok Pesantren Muhammadiyah

An-Nur Sidoarjo

Volume 13, Issue 1, pp: 23-34

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that Syamsurizal Yazid

Published following article

Integrated Curriculum Development Model Islamic Religious Education At Pondok Pesantren Muhammadiyah

An-Nur Sidoarjo

Volume 13, Issue 1, pp: 23-34

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.